

**BID TABULATION**

PROJECT NAME: Olalla Valley Road Preservation

CRP NO: 2619

BID OPENING DATE: August 19, 2020 @ 11:00 AM

AWARD DATE: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5		6		7	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Miles Resources, LLC		Central Paving		Puget Paving & Construction, Inc		Tucci & Sons Inc		Lakeside Industries Inc		Granite Construction Company		Northwest Cascade, Inc	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	5000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	01-07-0010KC	PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
3	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
4	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
5	01-07-SP01	COVID-19 ADDED MEASURES	3000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 27,620.00	\$ 27,620.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 87,624.00	\$ 87,624.00
7	01-10-6971	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 48,860.00	\$ 48,860.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 99,500.00	\$ 99,500.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 111,000.00
8	01-10-6982	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	200	S.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	02-02-0120	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	350	S.Y.	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 9,275.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 11,550.00
10	02-11-7490	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,570.00	\$ 1,570.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00
11	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	670	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 40.45	\$ 27,101.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 32,160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 57,620.00
12	05-04-5711	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1160	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 10.15	\$ 11,774.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 12,180.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 15,080.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 15,660.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,920.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,600.00
13	05-04-5767KC	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	4570	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 548,400.00	\$ 81.35	\$ 371,769.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 342,750.00	\$ 91.50	\$ 418,155.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 374,740.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 475,280.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 425,010.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 534,690.00
14	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 539.00	\$ 539.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
15	08-06-7059-4	CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TYPE 4	50	S.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 15,750.00
16	08-09-6889	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER	3.7	HUND	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 6,475.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 3,663.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 6,993.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,607.50	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 7,270.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,885.00
17	08-22-6806	PAINT LINE	53180	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 53,180.00	\$ 0.28	\$ 14,890.40	\$ 0.30	\$ 15,954.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 10,636.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 15,954.00	\$ 0.28	\$ 14,890.40	\$ 0.27	\$ 14,358.60	\$ 0.30	\$ 15,954.00
<b>Total Contract Cost</b>					<b>\$784,060.00</b>		<b>\$ 521,897.40</b>		<b>\$ 537,155.00</b>		<b>\$ 583,999.00</b>		<b>\$ 584,961.50</b>		<b>\$ 685,505.90</b>		<b>\$ 687,098.60</b>		<b>\$ 878,878.00</b>	